
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Denton - (906215) - Everton Swimming Assoc - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:20.13 328 H 06/10/18 Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018 Knowsley Everton 3

1:20.91 318 H 15/07/18 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Everton 3

1:24.35 281 H 10/06/17 Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet Liverpool Everton 3

1:25.04 274 H 02/12/17 Everton Club Championships Liverpool Everton 4

1:28.17 246 H 03/12/16 Everton SA Club Championships Knowsley Everton 4

1:28.71 241 H 19/11/16 City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016 Liverpool Everton 3

1:32.79 211 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Everton 3

1:34.41 200 F 03/10/15 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Everton 2

1:35.70 192 H 28/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:36.80 186 H 06/12/14 Everton AS Club Championships Everton  4

1:37.14 184 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Everton 3

1:37.69 181 H 05/12/15 Everton SA Club Championships Knowsley  4

1:37.93 179 H 19/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford  3

1:39.47 171 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

1:41.58 161 F 05/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead Everton 2

1:43.33 153 F 13/07/14 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Everton 3

1:48.31 132 H 17/05/14 Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala Knowsley Everton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:20.13 328 H 06/10/18 Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018 Knowsley Everton 3

1:20.91 318 H 15/07/18 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Everton 3

1:25.04 274 H 02/12/17 Everton Club Championships Liverpool Everton 4

1:24.35 281 H 10/06/17 Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet Liverpool Everton 3

1:28.17 246 H 03/12/16 Everton SA Club Championships Knowsley Everton 4

1:28.71 241 H 19/11/16 City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016 Liverpool Everton 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:32.79 211 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Everton 3

1:37.14 184 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Everton 3

1:37.69 181 H 05/12/15 Everton SA Club Championships Knowsley  4

1:35.70 192 H 28/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:34.41 200 F 03/10/15 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Everton 2

1:37.93 179 H 19/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford  3

1:39.47 171 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

1:36.80 186 H 06/12/14 Everton AS Club Championships Everton  4

1:41.58 161 F 05/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead Everton 2

1:43.33 153 F 13/07/14 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Everton 3

1:48.31 132 H 17/05/14 Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala Knowsley Everton 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


